



Questions Answered Immediately by a Live Person

We've introduced AIG Chat onto AIG eXtra as a way for you to reach our Broker Service Centre at the exact moment you have a question or problem you can't solve. No longer will you need to stop what you are doing, pick-up the phone or send an email to have your questions answered. AIG Chat puts you in touch with our service and underwritings teams immediately to help you navigate our e-trading platform and our SME policies.



Better Service, Fewer Referrals

To start AIG Chat while you're on AIG eXtra, just click the button in the top right corner.

You'll then be connected to a dedicated AIG Chat advisor at our Broker Service Centre.

If your query is product specific we may pass you across to an advisor within the relevant product team. The switch will be seamless, and you won't need to explain the issue again as they'll quickly be able to read-up on your previous conversation.

AIG Chat is best used for straightforward platform or product related queries. If your question is of a complex or more involved nature, please continue to use the 'refer to underwriter' function.

Linked to your Account

Unlike when you call our helpline, with AIG Chat you won't need to go through who you are. Your conversation is automatically linked to your account, allowing our team to immediately know where you are on AIG eXtra and what screen or question may be causing you an issue.

Plus, conversation details are automatically saved to your account, allowing them to be referred to at a later stage if required.

Support Hours

AIG Chat support is available during normal UK working office hours, excluding public holidays. If you have a question outside of these hours, you can still use the 'refer to underwriter' or 'contact us' function which will be picked-up by our team during normal trading hours.

The AIG Chat button will be inactive outside of normal working hours.

aig.co.uk/etrade

American International Group, Inc. (AIG) is a leading global insurance organization. AIG member companies provide a wide range of property casualty insurance, life insurance, retirement solutions, and other financial services to customers in approximately 80 countries and jurisdictions. These diverse offerings include products and services that help businesses and individuals protect their assets, manage risks and provide for retirement security. AIG common stock is listed on the New York Stock Exchange. Additional information about AIG can be found at www.aig.com | YouTube: www.youtube.com/aig | Twitter: @AIGinsurance www.twitter.com/AIGinsurance | LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/company/aig, AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide property-casualty, life and retirement, and general insurance operations of American International Group, Inc. For additional information, please visit our website at www.aig.com. All products and services are written or provided by subsidiaries of American International Group, Inc. Products or services may not be available in all countries and jurisdictions, and coverage is subject to underwriting requirements and actual policy language. Non-insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties. Certain property-casualty coverages may be provided by a surplus lines insurer. Surplus lines insurers do not generally participate in state guaranty funds, and insureds are therefore not protected by such funds.American International Group UK Limited is registered in England: company number 10737370. Registered address: The AIG Building, 58 Fenchurch Street, London ECSM 4AB. American International Group UK Limited is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and Prudential Regulation Authority (FRN number 781109). This information can be checked by visiting the FS Register (www.fca.org.uk/register).